QuikPush®Nano
Cable Assembly
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

02
3
Ordering Information: Code Builder
3
Example QPNA - 04 - 2 - PBIO - 4 - LCN5 - WHT - 4 - LCN5 -  1  -  2  - 100 - M
Character  |  1  |   | 2 |  |3|  |  4  |   |5|   |  6  |   |   7   |   |8|  |  9  |   |10|  |11|  |12|  |13|
1. Product Type
QPNA = Quikpush®Nano
2. Fiber Count
01 = 1
02 = 2
04 = 4
06 = 6
08 - 8
12 = 12
6. Connectors A
LCN3 = Nano UPC
LCN5 = Nano APC
LC3 = LC UPC
LC5 = LC APC
SC3 = SC UPC
SC5 = SC APC
NC = No Connector
3. Cable Diameter
2 = 2.2mm
3 - 3.0mm
4. Material
PBIO = PBIO - Cca
PBT = PBT - Eca
5. Number of Connectors
01 = 1
02 = 2
04 = 4
06 = 6
08 - 8
12 = 12
7. Color
WHT = White
BLK = Black
8. Number of Connectors
01 = 1
02 = 2
04 = 4
06 = 6
08 - 8
12 = 12
9. Connectors B
LCN3 = Nano UPC
LCN5 = Nano APC
LC3 = LC UPC
LC5 = LC APC
SC3 = SC UPC
SC5 = SC APC
NC = No Connector
10. Fiber Type
1 = G.657.A1
2 = G.657.A2
11. Fiber Diameter
2 = 250µm
12. Length
XXX = length in meters
13. Unit of Measure
M = Meters